BUMPY Ltd.

(Affiliated to the Yorkshire Centre ACU)

Clerk of Course: R Smith

Sec. of Meeting: C Kenzitt
Permit No: ACU57104
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS SCORE SHEET
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Electric Motion

Route [Machine

Pos.| No. [Name

Class

N M <0

Gas Gas

Montesa 4RT
Montesa 4RT

Gas Gas

10

Montesa
Beta

Fantic

Gas Gas

Beta

Beta

Beta

Beta

Gas Gas
Shirco

Montesa
Sherco

Sherco

Montesa

Montesa
Sherco
Beta

Beta

Yamaha TY80

2
2

2 |Vertigo

2
2
2
2
2

2 |TRS
2 |TRS

2
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2
2

2

3

3 |TRS

3
3
3
3
3

12 |Joe Smith
10 |Martyn Pratt

14 |Chris Laws

5 [Mark Butler

1 [Simon Armstrong

13 [Will Smith

9 |Martin Pratt

4 [William Sagar
3 |Richard Hall

6 |Mick Kettlewell

8 |Graham Wigglesworth

16 |Gary Parkin

2 |Ben Ashton

7 |Gareth Fenton

11 [Caroline Ward

1
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1
3
2
5
6
7
8

10
11
13
14

15 | 15 |Stephen Parkin

1 | 92 |George Hought

2 | 94 |Ged Fallon

3 | 95 [Andrew Kershaw
4 | 96 (Gareth Hartford

5 | 97 [Tommy Hutchinson

6 | 91 [Chris Waters
7 | 93 |Harison Skelton
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50/50 Route
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Yth

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

RET

Easy Route
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